MONTROSE 5K- COMMONWEALTH TIMING

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name

[

© 0o ~NO O~ WN

60
61
62

81
58
36
60
59
35
40
39
107
106
52
48
88
25
100
99
46
26
49
28
95
53
90
92
96
47
98
45
15
97
93
86
69
68
37
70
20
16
65
64
12
111
74
71
75
87
66
67
34
103
102
54
55
56
7
6
94
57
109
22
21
11

Maxim, Melissa
Bohidar, Rylan
Armstrong, Carol
Montgomery, Cappie
Montgomery, John
Counts, Emily
Abbott, Alex
Counts, Bob
Dewey, Amber
Cobbs, Cristopher
Studeny, Jacqueline
Kelly, Courtenay
Kelly, Daria
Worrell, Rachael
Rother, Ted
Rother, Megan
Griffis, Whitney
Worrell, Trenton
Strickland, Allison
Strickland, Nicole
Parrish, Michael
Parrish, Caroline
Chapman, Floyd
Clarke, Jonathan
Espensen, Reagan
Wakefield, Sasha
Wise, Caroline
Rost, Penny
Phelps, Joy
Espensen, Aaron
Christopher, Judy
Koroma, Selauryn
Hilliard, Makaylen
Hilliard, Montesa
Armstrong, Joseph
Hicks, Dana
Williams, Stephanie
Davis, Myrna
Williams, Moriah
Williams, Joi
Franzak, Emaleigh
Robinson, Maria
Hicks, Jaina
Hicks, Isaiah
Hicks, Kiara
Bradley, Jayden
Mabry, Arnita
Mabry, Latisha
Barry, Laura
Kammermann, Cheri
Kammermann, Colby
Horne, Kelly
Smith, Beth
Wendel, Barbara
Powell, Sage
Powell, Kimberly
Tate, Tim

Bohidar, Victoria
Smith, Lynn

Hall, Jamie

Hall, Tj

Morelli, Kaitlyn

AgeeRaceTiming.com

Time

Pace

Type

00:25:08.326
00:27:44.640
00:28:35.436
00:28:40.153
00:28:51.560
00:28:57.733
00:29:35.093
00:29:40.950
00:30:43.403
00:30:56.153
00:31:11.610
00:31:49.436
00:31:49.670
00:31:58.373
00:33:45.686
00:33:45.903
00:36:38.890
00:36:39.110
00:36:49.903
00:36:50.076
00:37:07.623
00:37:07.843
00:39:13.030
00:39:13.763
00:41:47.110
00:42:19.013
00:44:40.200
00:45:13.076
00:45:59.373
00:46:05.326
00:48:30.983
00:48:35.373
00:49:38.076
00:49:52.640
00:51:15.216
00:51:17.216
00:51:19.640
00:53:14.296
00:55:04.296
00:55:04.546
00:56:53.060
00:56:53.296
00:57:09.076
00:57:19.670
00:57:29.733
00:57:33.373
00:57:46.420
00:57:46.763
00:57:47.170
00:57:47.576
00:57:48.280
00:59:03.216
00:59:03.500
00:59:03.750
00:59:38.326
00:59:47.046
00:59:54.263
00:59:57.000
1:00:02.763
1:00:08.310
1:00:08.576
1:02:39.560

8:05

8:55

9:12

9:13

9:17

9:19

9:31

9:33

9:53

9:57

10:02
10:14
10:14
10:17
10:52
10:52
11:47
11:48
11:51
11:51
11:57
11:57
12:37
12:37
13:27
13:37
14:22
14:33
14:48
14:50
15:36
15:38
15:58
16:03
16:30
16:30
16:31
17:08
17:43
17:43
18:18
18:18
18:23
18:27
18:30
18:31
18:35
18:35
18:36
18:36
18:36
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:11
19:14
19:17
19:18
19:19
19:21
19:21
20:10

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Age(Sex)
33(F)
13(M)
45(F)
39(F)
52(M)
25(F)
28(F)
54(M)
23(F)
25(M)
32(F)
26(F)
25(F)
28(F)
27(M)
24(F)
30(F)
27(M)
56(F)
25(F)
24(M)
24(F)
39(M)
46(M)
33(F)
27(F)
52(F)
62(F)
36(F)
35(M)
48(F)
A(F)
7(F)
36(F)
12(M)
43(F)
56(F)
48(F)
9(F)
36(F)
34(F)
51(F)
11(F)
18(M)
10(F)
7(M)
40(F)
27(F)
29(F)
52(F)
24(F)
45(F)
47(F)
70(F)
7(M)
47(F)
50(M)
39(F)
53(F)
34(F)
32(M)
25(F)

Place Bib # Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

30 Stuckey, Kelsey
72 Hicks, Angelina
101 Maines, Elise
61 Moffett, Temika
62 Moffett, Xavion
13 Driver, Janet
14 Sutton, Gayle
82 Branch, Janet
89 Clarke, Vikki

91 Clarke, Evan

Printed: 4/30/2016 1:11:34 PM

Time Pace Type Age(sex)
1:02:39.796  20:10 Runner 22(F)
1:02:46.983 20:12 Runner 13(F)
1:02:47.263  20:12 Runner  o(F)
1:02:53.966  20:14 Runner 36(F)
1:02:54.170  20:14 Runner 9(wm)
1:04:38.890  20:48 Runner s4(F)
1:04:39.123  20:48 Runner 61(F)
1:04:46.500 20:51 Runner 5i(F)
1:05:16.060 21:00 Runner 39(F)
1:05:17.640 21:00 Runner 10(m)

Page: 1of 1



