MONTROSE 5K- COMMONWEALTH TIMING

Line Through = Disqualified

Diago	D:L #	Name	Time	Door	Tuna	4 (0)
	Bib #	Name Marrier Maliana	<u>Time</u>	Pace	Type	Age(Sex)
1	81	Maxim, Melissa	00:25:08.326	8:05	Runner	33(F)
2	58	Bohidar, Rylan	00:27:44.640	8:55	Runner	13(M)
3	36	Armstrong, Carol	00:28:35.436	9:12	Runner	45(F)
4	60	Montgomery, Cappie	00:28:40.153	9:13	Runner	39(F)
5	59	Montgomery, John	00:28:51.560	9:17	Runner	52(M)
6	35	Counts, Emily	00:28:57.733	9:19	Runner	25(F)
7	40	Abbott, Alex	00:29:35.093	9:31	Runner	28(F)
8	39	Counts, Bob	00:29:40.950	9:33	Runner	54(M)
9	107	Dewey, Amber	00:30:43.403	9:53	Runner	23(F)
10	106	Cobbs, Cristopher	00:30:56.153	9:57	Runner	25(M)
11	52	Studeny, Jacqueline	00:31:11.610	10:02	Runner	32(F)
12	48	Kelly, Courtenay	00:31:49.436	10:14	Runner	26(F)
13	88	Kelly, Daria	00:31:49.670	10:14	_	25(F)
14	25	Worrell, Rachael	00:31:58.373	10:17	Runner	28(F)
15	100	Rother, Ted	00:33:45.686	10:52	Runner	27(M)
16	99	Rother, Megan	00:33:45.903	10:52	Runner	24(F)
17	46	Griffis, Whitney	00:36:38.890	11:47	Runner	30(F)
18	26	Worrell, Trenton	00:36:39.110	11:48	Runner	27(M)
19	49	Strickland, Allison	00:36:49.903	11:51	Runner	56(F)
20	28	Strickland, Nicole	00:36:50.076	11:51	Runner	25(F)
21	95	Parrish, Michael	00:37:07.623	11:57	Runner	24(M)
22	53	Parrish, Caroline	00:37:07.843	11:57	Runner	24(F)
23	90	Chapman, Floyd	00:39:13.030	12:37	Runner	39(M)
24	92	Clarke, Jonathan	00:39:13.763	12:37	Runner	46(M)
25	96	Espensen, Reagan	00:41:47.110	13:27	Runner	33(F)
26	47	Wakefield, Sasha	00:42:19.013	13:37	Runner	27(F)
27	98	Wise, Caroline	00:44:40.200	14:22	Runner	52(F)
28	45	Rost, Penny	00:45:13.076	14:33	Runner	62(F)
29	15	Phelps, Joy	00:45:59.373	14:48	Runner	36(F)
30	97	Espensen, Aaron	00:46:05.326	14:50	Runner	35(M)
31	93	Christopher, Judy	00:48:30.983	15:36	Runner	48(F)
32	86	Koroma, Selauryn	00:48:35.373	15:38	Runner	4(F)
33	69	Hilliard, Makaylen	00:49:38.076	15:58	Runner	7(F)
34	68	Hilliard, Montesa	00:49:52.640	16:03	Runner	36(F)
35	37	Armstrong, Joseph	00:51:15.216	16:30	Runner	12(M)
36	70	Hicks, Dana	00:51:17.216	16:30	Runner	43(F)
37	20	Williams, Stephanie	00:51:19.640	16:31	Runner	56(F)
38	16	Davis, Myrna	00:53:14.296	17:08	Runner	48(F)
39	65	Williams, Moriah	00:55:04.296	17:43	Runner	9(F)
40	64	Williams, Joi	00:55:04.546	17:43	Runner	36(F)
41	12	Franzak, Emaleigh	00:56:53.060	18:18	Runner	34(F)
42	111	Robinson, Maria	00:56:53.296	18:18	Runner	51(F)
43	74	Hicks, Jaina	00:57:09.076	18:23	Runner	11(F)
44	71	Hicks, Isaiah	00:57:19.670	18:27	Runner	18(M)
45	75	Hicks, Kiara	00:57:29.733	18:30	Runner	10(F)
46	87	Bradley, Jayden	00:57:33.373	18:31	Runner	7(M)
47	66	Mabry, Arnita	00:57:46.420	18:35	Runner	40(F)
48	67	Mabry, Latisha	00:57:46.763	18:35	Runner	27(F)
49	34	Barry, Laura	00:57:47.170		Runner	29(F)
50	103	Kammermann, Cheri	00:57:47.576		Runner	52(F)
51	102	Kammermann, Colby	00:57:48.280		Runner	24(F)
52	54	Horne, Kelly	00:59:03.216	19:00	Runner	45(F)
53	55	Smith, Beth	00:59:03.500		Runner	47(F)
54	56	Wendel, Barbara	00:59:03.750		Runner	70(F)
55	7	Powell, Sage	00:59:38.326	19:11	_	7(M)
56	6	Powell, Kimberly	00:59:47.046		Runner	47(F)
57	94	Tate, Tim	00:59:54.263		Runner	50(M)
58	57	Bohidar, Victoria	00:59:57.000		Runner	39(F)
59	109	Smith, Lynn	1:00:02.763		Runner	53(F)
60	22	Hall, Jamie	1:00:08.310	19:21		34(F)
61	21	Hall, Tj	1:00:08.576	19:21	Runner	32(M)
62	11	Morelli, Kaitlyn	1:02:39.560		Runner	25(F)
		. ,				,

_							
<u>F</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Bib #</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	<u>Type</u>	Age(sex)
	63	30	Stuckey, Kelsey	1:02:39.796	20:10	Runner	22(F)
	64	72	Hicks, Angelina	1:02:46.983	20:12	Runner	13(F)
	65	101	Maines, Elise	1:02:47.263		Runner	- (- /
	66	61	Moffett, Temika	1:02:53.966		Runner	
	67	62	Moffett, Xavion	1:02:54.170		Runner	
	68	13	Driver, Janet	1:04:38.890	20:48	Runner	54(F)
	69	14	Sutton, Gayle	1:04:39.123	20:48	Runner	61(F)
	70	82	Branch, Janet	1:04:46.500	20:51	Runner	51(F)
	71	89	Clarke, Vikki	1:05:16.060	21:00	Runner	39(F)
	72	91	Clarke, Evan	1:05:17.640	21:00	Runner	10(M)

AgeeRaceTiming.com Printed: 4/30/2016 1:11:34 PM Page: 1 of 1